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Felicitation 
by

Dr. A.K. Khaja Nazeemudeen, D.Litt., (USA)

Secretary & Correspondent

delivers a special lecture on

“Careers in Chemistry”
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Dr. N. Mujafarkani
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Dr. S. Ismail Mohideen
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Welcomes

Placement Cell of Department of Chemistry Cordially invites you to a 
Special Lecture Programme 
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REPORT (Lecture-5) 
Placement Cell of Department of Chemistry, Jamal Mohamed 

College, organized a special lecture program for the women students of 

B.Sc., on the topic "Careers in Chemistry" on 16.06.2022@ 3.30pm

at LH-204.

Dr. N. Mujafarkani, Placement Officer, Department of Chemistry
(SF) delivered a lecture on "Careers in Chemistry". The session mainly

focused undergraduate chemistry majors begin to be concerned about 

career aspects for their chosen course of study. However, there are a 

number of other carer paths available to graduate chemists. Someof 

these are described briefly and references made to additional

resources.

Careers and career paths are an obvious to concern of all, not

exclusive to, but especially to students. Completing your bachelors in 

chemistry can provide you with exciting employment opportunities 

across multiple fields in both the private and public sectors. In this 

session, the discussion is mainly focussed after UG chemistry

graduation, list relevant career opportunities and explains how you 

can start your career after a B.Sc. Chemistry degree. 

About 24 students of final year UG (Women) participated in the 

session. Participated students gained knowledge about deeper
understanding of the various career opportunities in list relevant 

career opportunities and explain how you can start your career after a 

B.Sc. chemistry degree. 

Dr. M. MOHAMED SIHABUDEEN Additional Vice Principal, 
Associate Professor & HeadDepartnent of Chemistry 

Jamal Mohamed College (Autonomous) Dr. A.N. MOHAMED KASIM 

Associate Professor & MID 

Department of Chemistry 

Jamal Mohamed Coliege (Autonomous) 

Trichirappal 620 020. 

Tiruchirappalli-620 020D 



 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Dr. N. Mujafarkani, Placement Officer (SF-Men) delivering the special lecture 



PG AND RESEARCH DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 

JAMAL MOHAMED COLLEGE (Autonomous) 
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 020 

Il- B.SC., CHEMISTRY 

Special lectureProgramme on "Careeroptions in 
Chemistry" 

Date 16.06.2022 

Venue:LH - 204 
Time 5.00 pm 

S. Roll 
Name of the student Signature No. Number 

1. AAHEELA BEGAM. M 19UW29501 
egvm 

2. AARTHI. A 19UW29502 

19UW29504 .Nyrg3. ABIRAMI. P 

4. AYESHA BEGAM .H 19UW29505

5. AYESHA SHIFANA. K 19UW29506 

19UW/295076.Bp» 6. BENAZIR BEGAM .B 

7. BHUVANA J 19UW29508 AesENT

8. DEEPIKA .D 

DDuk 19UW29509 

9. DEVA DHARANI. V 19UW29510 

10. FAHMITHA AFRIN. S 19UW29511 

11. GAYATHRI.K 19UW29513 Eaftu

12. HARINI L 19UW29515 Pl. 

13. HARINI M K 19UW29516 AesENT

14. JAMEEN ROSHINI J M 19UW295 18 J-neo No
19UW29519 15. ABINAYA.S 

16. NAVINAYA. S 19UW29520 .Nais
17. MARIAM BEGAM. A C 19UW29521 



MENAKA DEVI.R 19UW295249Mnoha av 18. 

G 
19UW29529 R.Piyads

19UW29530 Aa 

19. VASUKI.G 19UW29528 

20. PRIYADARSHINI. R 

21. RAJA KEERTIGA .A 

22. RITHIGA YAZHINI. P 19UW29531 

23. SAFREEN BEGAM. M 19UW29532 AGSEN 

24 SETHUMADAVADEVI. .D 19UW29533 ADSENNT 

25 SHAFRIN SHAJITHA J 19UW29534 T 

19UW29535 hBSEKH 26. SHAHIDHA BEGAM .A 

27. SHALIHA IRFANA .U 19UW29536 ABstnT 

28. SHEHANAZ.I 19UW29537T ahana?
29 SHIBA PARVEEN. R 19UW29538 ABSENT

30. SOWMIYA J 19UW29540 ABSENT

31. KANISHKA. S 19UW29541 ABSENT
32. NAVAMITHA. E 19UW29542 h 

33. SUISHMITHA .M 19UW29543 
N-Slai 

34 ASBIN RAFEETHA. A 19UW29544 est 
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“Interview Preparation Tips”
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Presides
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Welcomes

Placement Cell of Department of Chemistry Cordially invites you to a 
Special Lecture Programme 
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REPORT (Lecture-6) 

Placement Cell of Department of Chemistry, Jamal Mohamed 

College, organized a special lecture program for the women students of 

B.Sc., on the topic "Interview Preparation Tips" on 17.06.2022 @ 

3.30 pm at LH-206. 

Dr. B. Arifa Farzana, Placemernt Officer, Department of 

Chemistry (SF) delivered a lecture on "Interview Preparation Tips". 

session focussed on the discussion about minding their body 

language, introduce about themselves, making eye contact, being 

positive, hone their hand shake, accepting small gestures, being

organized and polishing their resume. These tips were discussed in 

the session to improve their interview performance and how to answer 

the questions in a different way, how to face the interview and know 

what not to do, etc. 

About 18 students of final year B.Sc., Chemistry (Women)

participated in the session. Participated students gained knowledge 

about deeper understanding about the job interview and ensure to go 

with the right preparation.

Dr. M. MOHAMED SIHABUDEEN 
Additional Vice Principal, 

Associate Professor & Head 
Departnent of Chemistry 

Jamal Mohamed Coltege (Autonomous) 
Tiruchirappalli-620 020

Dr. A.N. MOHAMED KASIM
Associate Professor & MID 
Department of Chemistry 

Jamal Mohamed College (Autonomous 
Trichirappalli - 620 020. 
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 Dr. B. Arifa Farzana, Placement Officer (SF-Women) delivering  
the special lecture 

 



PG AND RESEARCH DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 
JAMAL MOHAMED COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 020 

III B.Sc. CHEMISTRY 

Special lecture Programnme on 

"Interview Preparation Tips"
Date: 17.06.2022 Time: 3.00 pm 

Venue: LH-206

Roll signature S.No. Name of the student
Number
19UW29501 .tahet|1. AAHEELA BEGAM. M 

eun

19UW29502A Aa 2. AARTHI. A 

ABIRAMI.P 19UW29504 3195.3 

4. AYESHA BEGAM .H 19UW29505
AesENT 

AYESHA SHIFANA. K 19Uw29506|h 5. 

BENAZIR BEGAM .B 19UW29507 Bas 
6. 

BHUVANA .J 19UW295087. ABSENT 

19UW29509 D.DeonuraDEEPIKA .D 8. 

9 DEVA DHARANI. V 19UW29510 

10. FAHMIHA AFRIN. S 19UW29511
hASEN

11 GAYATHRI K 
ayt 

19UW29515 (p 

19UW29513

HARINI L 12. 

13. HARINI.MK 19UW29516
ARSENT 

JAMEEN ROSHINI .J M19UW29518 .Jae R 14. 

15 ABINAYA .S 19UW29519 8A- 

16. NAVINAYA. S 19UW29520 

17. MARIAM BEGAM. A 19UW29521

18. MENAKA DEVI R 19UW29524 .htrsle 



19UW29528 wnh VASUKI .G 19. 

19UW2952920. PRIYADARSHINI.R 

19UW29530 Aoia 21. RAJA KEERIGA. A 

19UW29531 PsENT 22. RIHIGA YAZHINI. P 

SAFREEN BEGAM. M 19UW29532 23. BSENT

24 SEHUMADAVADEVI. D 19UW29533| Ae9ENT 
25. SHAFRIN SHAJITHA. J 19UW29534 

APsENT7
SHAHIDHA BEGAM. A 19UW29535 26. esEnT 

27. SHALIHA IRFANA .U 19UW29536 
APSENT

19UW29537T TOLB SHEHANAZ.I 28. 

29. SHIBA PARVEEN. R 19UW29538 fABSENT

SOWMIYA J 19UW29540 30 AnsENT
KANISHKA. S 19UW29541 asENT 31. 

19UW29542 ARSENT NAVAMITHA. E 32 
SUISHMITHA M 19UW29543SwNt 33.

34. ASBIN RAFEETHA. A 19UW29544 | ABSENT 


